BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LIMITED
(Wholly owned subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
P.0. RBNM, Salboni, Dist. Midnapore (W), West Bengal, Pin Code 721132
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION &COMMISSIONING OF IP CCTV SYSTEM AT BRBNMPL, SALBONI
T.E. No. 021/SAL/MMD-MAINT/2023-24 dated 17/02/2024

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3
Date: 30/05,/2024

e-Tender Enquiry No. 021 /SAL/MMD-MAINT/2023-24 dated 17/02/2024
MSTC Event No.: BRBNMPL/Salboni Press/MMD/32/23-24/ET/51[SITC OF IP ICCTV SYSTEM]

e-Tender Name: SUPPLY, INSTALLATION &COMMISSIONING OF IP CCTV SYSTEM AT BRBNMPL, SALBONI

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below: -

Sl. | Description Original details as Details as per Details as per Details as per Reference
No. per Tender Corrigendum / Corrigendum / Corrigendum / Page Number
Amendment No.1 Amendment No.2 Amendment No.3 of Tender
dated 17/04/2024 dated 09/05/2024 dated 30/05/2024
From 17/02/2024 From 17/02 /2024 to From 17/02/2024 to
Date of Sale of to 19/04/2024 at | From 17/02/2024 to 31/05/2024 at the 18/06/2024 at the
1. the website 10/05/2024 at the website website website 3
tender document
www.mstcecomme | www.mstcecommerce.com | www.mstcecommerce.co | www.mstcecommerce.co
rce.com m m
Closing date and
) , 19/04/2024 at 10/05/2024 at 11:30 31/05/2024 at 11:30 18/06/2024 at 11:30
2. | time for receipt 1,3
11:00 hours hours hours hours
of e-tenders
Ti d date of .
5 O”Z;‘;“ sz eol 1 19/04/2024 at 10/05/2024 at 11:31 31/05/2024 at 11:31 18/06/2024 at 11:31 L3
- | OP g 11:30 hours hours hours hours ’
tenders
Note: These changes are applicable at all other places of tender including Page Nos. given above

Page 1 of 2




BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LIMITED
(Wholly owned subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
P.0. RBNM, Salboni, Dist. Midnapore (W), West Bengal, Pin Code 721132
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION &COMMISSIONING OF IP CCTV SYSTEM AT BRBNMPL, SALBONI
T.E.No.021/SAL/MMD-MAINT/2023-24 dated 17/02/2024

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Bidders may please note that Originals (or self-attested copies of Originals) of specified scanned
uploaded documents (except Price Schedule) must be physically submitted in a sealed cover before the bid submission deadline at mentioned
venue as specified in the tender. Failure to do so is likely to result in the bid being rejected.

This Corrigendum / Amendment form a part of the referred Tender. This Corrigendum / Amendment No.3 is to be submitted along with Techno-

Commercial Bid (Part - I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory in a separate envelope superscribed with Corrigendum No.3 and tender
details (in MSTC Portal along with Physical Submission of Originals).

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL, Salboni

Sd/-

(Amitav Mishra)
Deputy General Manager

Digitally signed@lTAV MISHRA

Date: 2024.05.30(14£:43:54 +05:30
Reason: DSC sighifg

Page 2 of 2



		2024-05-30T11:43:54+0530
	DSC signing




